LOURDES

WARRIORS

Our Lady of Lourdes

(G) V Softball

OPPONENTS

START END

TIME TIME

LOCATION

Coaches:

e Haley Strang

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

Jul 2, 2025 Wed
Jul 7, 2025 Mon
Jul 7, 2025 Mon
Jul 9, 2025 Wed
Jul 15, 2025 Tue
Jul 16, 2025 Wed
Jul 22, 2025 Tue
Jul 23, 2025 Wed
Jul 28, 2025 Mon
Jul 28, 2025 Mon
Jul 30, 2025 Wed
Aug 11, 2025 Mon
Aug 11, 2025 Mon
Aug 13, 2025 Wed
Aug 18, 2025 Mon
Aug 18, 2025 Mon
Aug 25, 2025 Mon
Aug 27, 2025 Wed
Dec 12, 2025 Fri
Dec 19, 2025 Fri
CANCELLED Jan Eri
9, 2026

Jan 16, 2026 Fri
Jan 30, 2026 Fri
Feb 3, 2026 Tue

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

Practice

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

7:00
PM

6:00
PM

7:00

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00
PM

8:00
PM

7:00
PM

8:00
PM

7:00

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00
PM

7:00
PM

7:00
PM

6:00
PM

7:00

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00
PM

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

7:00
PM

6:00

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00
PM

7:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
5:30
PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Weight Room

OLL Turf Field Stadium

Weight Room

Weight Room

OLL Turf Field Stadium

Weight Room

OLL Turf Field Stadium

Weight Room

OLL Turf Field Stadium

Weight Room

Weight Room

OLL Turf Field Stadium

Weight Room

Weight Room

Arts and Athletics Center

Weight Room

Weight Room

OLL Turf Field Stadium

Weight Room
Weight Room
Weight Room
Weight Room
Weight Room
Weight Room
Weight Room

TBD

LEAGUE



LEAGUE /

WEEK START END
DATE DAy TYPE OPPONENTS 2, ="' =10 LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE
Feb 6, 2026 Fri Practice  N/A 3:30 PM E’:I\:jlo Weight Room
Feb10,2026  Tue Practice N/A 330PM 250 TBD
Feb 13, 2026 Fri  Practce N/A 3:30 PM 250 Weight Room
Feb18,2026  Wed Practice N/A 330PM 250 TBD
Feb 20, 2026 Fri  Practice N/A 3:30 PM g,\?/’lo Weight Room
. . 5:30
Feb 24, 2026 Tue Practice N/A 3:30 PM PM TBD
Feb 27, 2026 Fri  Practce N/A 3:30 PM g:l\?;lo Weight Room
CANCELLED Mar . _ 5:30
3, 2026 Tue Practice N/A 3:30 PM PM TBD
Mar 6, 2026 Fri Practice N/A 3:30 PM EI;:I\?;IO Weight Room
Mar 9, 2026 Mon Practice  N/A 4:00 PM 350 OLL Turf Field Stadium
Mar 10, 2026 Tue Practice N/A 4:00 PM E’:I\:jlo OLL Turf Field Stadium
Mar 13, 2026 Fri  Practce N/A 3:30 PM g:l\?;lo Weight Room
Mar 23, 2026 Mon  Scrimmage S’?;Age 4:15 PM Pine Plains HS L
Regular . 11:00 Jackson Road
Mar30,2026  Mon g con  Highland — py, Fields/Stanley Still Park L
Regular @ . i
Apr 7, 2026 Tue Season Spackenkil 4:15 PM Spackenkill HS NL
Regular @ . . .
Apr 9, 2026 Thu Season Saugerties 4:15 PM Cantine Field L
Regular . . Jackson Road
Apr 13, 2026 Mon  geason ~ Wallkil 415 PM Fields/Stanley Still Park L
Apr 15, 2026 Wed Hegular  @Hyde 4 5py FDR Softball Field L
’ Season Park )
Apr 16, 2026 Thy  Regular @ Rondout .45 Rondout Valley HS L
Season Valley
Regular . Jackson Road
Apr 20, 2026 Mon Season Red Hook  4:15 PM Fields/Stanley Still Park L
Regular )
Apr 23, 2026 Thu Season @ New Paltz 4:15 PM New Paltz HS L
Regular . Jackson Road
Apr 27, 2026 Mon Season Mariboro 415PM Fields/Stanley Still Park L
Apr 30, 2026 Thy RO oo gerties  4:15 PM Jackson Road L
’ Season ' Fields/Stanley Still Park
May 4, 2026 Mon gegu'ar @ Wallkill  4:15 PM Wallkill HS L
eason
Regular . Jackson Road
May 6, 2026 Wed Season Beacon 5:00 PM Fields/Stanley Still Park L
. Regular . Jackson Road
May 8, 2026 Fri Season Hyde Park  4:15 PM Fields/Stanley Still Park L
Regular . Jackson Road
May 12, 2026 Tue Season New Paltz  4:15 PM Fields/Stanley Still Park NL
May 14, 2026 Thy ~ ReQUlar oo ckenkil 4:15 PM Jackson Road L

Season Fields/Stanley Still Park

Date: 2026-03-04



	Our Lady of Lourdes (G) V Softball Coaches: Haley Strang
	Coaches:
	(G) V Softball


