



Our Lady of Lourdes

(G) V Softball

Coaches:

- Haley Strang

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Jul 2, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Jul 7, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Jul 7, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Jul 9, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Jul 15, 2025	Tue	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Jul 16, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Jul 22, 2025	Tue	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Jul 23, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Jul 28, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Jul 28, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Jul 30, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Aug 11, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Aug 11, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Aug 13, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Aug 18, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Arts and Athletics Center		
Aug 18, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
POSTPONED Aug 20, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
POSTPONED Aug 25, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Aug 25, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Aug 27, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Weight Room		
Dec 12, 2025	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Weight Room		
Dec 19, 2025	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Weight Room		
CANCELLED Jan 9, 2026	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Weight Room		
Jan 16, 2026	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Weight Room		
Jan 30, 2026	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Weight Room		
Feb 3, 2026	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Feb 6, 2026	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Weight Room		
Feb 10, 2026	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Feb 13, 2026	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Weight Room		
Feb 18, 2026	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Feb 20, 2026	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Weight Room		
Feb 24, 2026	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Feb 27, 2026	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Weight Room		
CANCELLED Mar 3, 2026	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		
Mar 6, 2026	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Weight Room		
Mar 9, 2026	Mon	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Mar 10, 2026	Tue	Practice	N/A	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	OLL Turf Field Stadium		
Mar 13, 2026	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Weight Room		
Mar 23, 2026	Mon	Scrimmage	@ Pine Plains	4:15 PM		Pine Plains HS		L
Mar 30, 2026	Mon	Regular Season	Highland	11:00 AM		Jackson Road Fields/Stanley Still Park		L
Apr 7, 2026	Tue	Regular Season	@ Spackenkill	4:15 PM		Spackenkill HS		NL
Apr 9, 2026	Thu	Regular Season	@ Saugerties	4:15 PM		Cantine Field		L
Apr 13, 2026	Mon	Regular Season	Wallkill	4:15 PM		Jackson Road Fields/Stanley Still Park		L
Apr 15, 2026	Wed	Regular Season	@ Hyde Park	4:15 PM		FDR Softball Field		L
Apr 16, 2026	Thu	Regular Season	@ Rondout Valley	4:15 PM		Rondout Valley HS		L
Apr 20, 2026	Mon	Regular Season	Red Hook	4:15 PM		Jackson Road Fields/Stanley Still Park		L
Apr 23, 2026	Thu	Regular Season	@ New Paltz	4:15 PM		New Paltz HS		L
Apr 27, 2026	Mon	Regular Season	Marlboro	4:15 PM		Jackson Road Fields/Stanley Still Park		L
Apr 30, 2026	Thu	Regular Season	Saugerties	4:15 PM		Jackson Road Fields/Stanley Still Park		L
May 4, 2026	Mon	Regular Season	@ Wallkill	4:15 PM		Wallkill HS		L
May 6, 2026	Wed	Regular Season	Beacon	5:00 PM		Jackson Road Fields/Stanley Still Park		L
May 8, 2026	Fri	Regular Season	Hyde Park	4:15 PM		Jackson Road Fields/Stanley Still Park		L
May 12, 2026	Tue	Regular Season	New Paltz	4:15 PM		Jackson Road Fields/Stanley Still Park		NL
May 14, 2026	Thu	Regular Season	Spackenkill	4:15 PM		Jackson Road Fields/Stanley Still Park		L

Date: 2026-03-04